CardBus Eject Headers
Features and Benefits
• Conforms to PCMCIA/CardBus
standard
• One piece transition board PCB
design which vertically plugs into a
single 0.6 mm pitch 154-pos SMT
receptacle

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information/Part Numbers
CardBus Eject Headers
Amer icas Tel . : 800 237 2374; 717 938 7200 •  Europe Tel . : 33 1 39 49 21 83 •  As ia /Pac i f ic  Te l . : 65 549 6666
Eject Headers(Without Shutter Door)
Base No Right-Right Left-Left Left-Right Push Rod Mount-Type Stand-off Metal Shield Cover Packaging Spec Product Spec
62823 -00RR0 -00LL0 -00LR0 1-step Above-mount 0.0 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62824 -00RR0 -00LL0 -00LR0 1-step Above-mount 0.0 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62825 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Above-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62826 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62827 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
62828 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Below-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-742 110-374
62829 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62830 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 1-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
62815 -00RRS -00LLS -00LR0 2-step Above-mount 0.0 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62816 -00RRS -00LLS -00LR0 2-step Above-mount 0.0 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62817 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Above-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62818 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62819 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
62820 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Below-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62821 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62822 -22RRS -22LLS -22LR0 2-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
62831 -00RR0 -00LL0 -00LR0 Foldable Above-mount 0.0 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62832 -00RR0 -00LL0 -00LR0 Foldable Above-mount 0.0 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62833 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Above-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62834 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Above-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62835 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Above-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
62836 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Below-mount 2.2 mm None GS-14-616 110-374
62837 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Below-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-742 110-374
62838 -22RR0 -22LL0 -22LR0 Foldable Below-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-742 110-374
Eject Headers(With Shutter Door)
54932 -00RRS -00LLS 2-step Above-mount 0.0 mm Top GS-14-557 110-374
54934 -22RRS -22LLS 2-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-557 110-374
54935 -22RRS -22LLS 2-step Above-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-557 110-374
54938 -22RRS -22LLS 2-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Top GS-14-557 110-374
54939 -22RRS -22LLS 2-step Below-mount 2.2 mm Both Top & Bottom GS-14-557 110-374
154P RCPT
Base No Tape & Reel Tray Positioning Boss
62875 -001T -001 With GS-14-558 110-374
62875 -002T -002 Without GS-14-558 110-374
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
95